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No

11

12

15

18

23

25

31

HERD COACH:

Player

Kelly Darcy
Robin Lensch
Holly Weibert
Sherry Neal
Sharyn Norder
Sara Norder
Mindy Humble
Diane Rank
Jennifer Woodard
Kim HMcCoy

Julie Rutt

CEDARVILLE COLLEGE

"Yellow Jackets"®

1991 Women's Fast-Pitch Softball Roster

Pos

OF

CF

Inf

OF

P~-Inf

Inf-OF

IF

OF

OF

OF

Chris Greenwood

Yr

So

Fr

JE

Sr

Jr

Jr

Jr

Jr

So

Ht

5-5

5-11

5-8

5-10

5=5

Hometown

South Hampton, ME
Dayton, OH
Sanger, CA
Cincinnati, OH
Harborcreek, PA
Harborcreek, PA
Piketon, OH
Greenville, OH
Fairfax, VA
Carroll, OH

Mount Joy, PA

High School
Hampshire Regional
Dayton Christian
Sanger

Landmark Christian
Harborcreek
Harborcreek
Piketon
Greenville
Robinson
Bloom—Carroll

Mount Calvary
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